Amelia Bedilia Makes a Friend

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

First Name Number One

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Number One

First Name Number One

First Name Number One

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

First Name Number One

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

First Name Number One

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Number One

Noun - Plura

Adjective

First Name Number One

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Noun

First Name Number One

Verb - Base Form

First Name Number One

Noun - Plura

First Name Number One

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun

First Name Number One

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

First Name Number One

Noun

First Name Number One




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

First Name Number One

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Noun

First Name Number One

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun

First Name Number One

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

First Name Number One

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

First Name Number One

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

First Name Number One

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

First Name Number One




99. Noun - Plura

100. Noun

101. First Name Number One

102. Noun

103. Adjective

104. Noun - Plural

105. First Name Number One

106. Verb - Past Tense

107. Adjective

108. Noun - Plural

109. Verb - Base Form

110. Noun - Plural

111. Verb - Past Tense

112. Adjective

113. First Name Number One

114. Noun - Plural

115. Verb - Past Tense

116. Verb - Past Tense

117. First Name Number One

118. Noun

119. First Name Number One

120. Noun

121. Adjective

122. Noun

123. Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

First Name Number One

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plura




Amelia Bedilia M akes a Friend

Bedeliawas . Her
next door. "Hello, Jen!" said Bedilia. "Hello,
Bedilia" said Jen. Bedilia and Jen had been freinds since they were
. They together. They together. They played
together. Bedilia even showed Jen how to
They S0 together,” said Bedilias
."They sure do," said Jen's . "Even though they are as as
and " Then one day, Jen and her away.
Bediliaand her wereredly
Bedilia Jen. She Jen every day. She
Jen would back. One day, amoving pulled in. "Did Jen come
back?" asked Bedilia. "I don't so," said
Bedilia's mother. "We must have new Bedilids
mother the ."Oh, look," she said. "l seea
Bediliadid not . She
Jen back. "Look!" said Bedilia's mother. "l see a coffee
Bediliadid not . She just kept
Bedilia's mother said, "I see some ,a
,and a M Finally, Bedilia
at Jen's . Then she at her
. "Our new sound ," she said. That
Bedilia her about the
. He her ."Amazing!" her dad said. "l hope they
have a pool . The next , Bedilia and her mother
blueberry . They took the next door. A
the door. "Hello there," she said. "My name is Mrs. Adams. Y ou must be
my new " "No," said Bedelia. "We aready
here. Y ou are my new " "You know," said Mrs. Adams, "I both of us are

. Do comein." "Mmmmm," said Mrs. Adams. "What smells so ?'"My




does," said Bedilia. "I don't wear yet." Jen's house

. Every room was full of . "Welcome to my " sad
Mrs. Adams. "1 will live out of for awhile." That to

Bedilia "Arethe intheir 7" asked

Bedilia. "My ," said Mrs Adams. "Y ou have
Bedilia that was good. "My
will today," said Mrs. Adams. "Their names are Mary and Marty."

The that afternoon. "Our grandmais alot of ," thay
told Bedelia. They wereright! It was great to have a right next
door again. Amelia Bediliaand Mrs. Adams together. They

together. They played music together. "They have so much fun together," said

Bedilids ."They sure do," said Bedilia's . "Even though
they are as as and " One day Jen came back to visit. Mrs. Adams
took both girlsto a aley. "Thisisthe day ever," said
Bedelia. "l havea and a
. We arethree together

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

