## Amelia Bedilia Makes a Friend

1.	First Name Number One
2.	Adjective
3.	Adjective
4.	Noun
5.	Verb - Past Tense
6.	First Name Number One
7.	First Name Number One
8.	First Name Number One
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Verb - Past Tense
11.	Verb - Past Tense
12.	Noun
13.	First Name Number One
14.	Verb - Base Form
15.	Verb - Base Form
16.	Adjective
17.	First Name Number One
18.	Noun
19.	Noun
20.	Adjective
21.	Noun
22.	Noun
23.	Noun - Plural

24. Verb - Pa	ast Tense
---------------	-----------

25.	First Name Number One
26.	Noun - Plural
27.	Adjective
28.	First Name Number One
29.	Verb - Past Tense
30.	Verb - Past Tense
31.	Verb - Past Tense
32.	Verb - Base Form
33.	Noun
34.	First Name Number One
35.	Verb - Base Form
36.	First Name Number One
37.	Noun - Plural
38.	First Name Number One
39.	Verb - Past Tense
40.	Noun - Plural
41.	Adjective
42.	Noun
43.	First Name Number One
44.	Verb - Base Form
45.	Verb - Past Tense
46.	First Name Number One
47.	Noun
18	First Name Number One

51. First Name Number One         52. Adjective         53. Noun - Plural         54. Noun         55. Adjective         56. Noun         57. First Name Number One         58. Verb - Past Tense         59. Adjective         60. Noun         61. Verb - Past Tense         62. Noun - Plural         63. Noun - Plural         64. Adjective         65. Noun         66. First Name Number One         67. Verb - Past Tense         68. Noun         69. Adjective         68. Noun         69. Adjective         61. Verb - Past Tense         62. Noun         63. Noun - Plural         64. Adjective         65. Noun         66. First Name Number One         67. Verb - Past Tense         68. Noun         69. Adjective         70. Noun - Plural         71. Verb - Past Tense         72. Noun - Plural         73. Noun	50.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
53. Noun - Plural         54. Noun         55. Adjective         56. Noun         57. First Name Number One         58. Verb - Past Tense         59. Adjective         60. Noun         61. Verb - Past Tense         62. Noun - Plural         63. Noun - Plural         64. Adjective         65. Noun         66. First Name Number One         67. Verb - Past Tense         68. Noun         69. Adjective         60. Noun         61. Verb - Past Tense         62. Noun - Plural         63. Noun - Plural         64. Adjective         65. Noun         66. First Name Number One         67. Verb - Past Tense         68. Noun         69. Adjective         70. Noun - Plural         71. Verb - Past Tense         72. Noun - Plural	51.	First Name Number One
54.       Noun         55.       Adjective         56.       Noun         57.       First Name Number One         58.       Verb - Past Tense         59.       Adjective         60.       Noun         61.       Verb - Past Tense         62.       Noun - Plural         63.       Noun - Plural         64.       Adjective         65.       Noun         66.       First Name Number One         67.       Verb - Past Tense         68.       Noun         69.       Adjective         70.       Noun - Plural         71.       Verb - Past Tense         72.       Noun - Plural         73.       Nour - Plural	52.	Adjective
55.       Adjective         56.       Noun         57.       First Name Number One         58.       Verb - Past Tense         59.       Adjective         60.       Noun         61.       Verb - Past Tense         62.       Noun - Plural         63.       Noun - Plural         64.       Adjective         65.       Noun         66.       First Name Number One         67.       Verb - Past Tense         68.       Noun         69.       Adjective         70.       Noun - Plural         71.       Verb - Past Tense         72.       Noun - Plural         73.       Nour - Plural	53.	Noun - Plural
56. Noun         57. First Name Number One         58. Verb - Past Tense         59. Adjective         60. Noun         61. Verb - Past Tense         62. Noun - Plural         63. Noun - Plural         64. Adjective         65. Noun         66. First Name Number One         67. Verb - Past Tense         68. Noun         69. Adjective         68. Noun         69. Adjective         70. Noun - Plural         71. Verb - Past Tense         72. Noun - Plural	54.	Noun
57.       First Name Number One         58.       Verb - Past Tense         59.       Adjective         60.       Noun         61.       Verb - Past Tense         62.       Noun - Plural         63.       Noun - Plural         64.       Adjective         65.       Noun         66.       First Name Number One         67.       Verb - Past Tense         68.       Noun         69.       Adjective         70.       Noun - Plural         71.       Verb - Past Tense         72.       Noun - Plural	55.	Adjective
58.       Verb - Past Tense         59.       Adjective         60.       Noun         61.       Verb - Past Tense         62.       Noun - Plural         63.       Noun - Plural         64.       Adjective         65.       Noun         66.       First Name Number One         67.       Verb - Past Tense         68.       Noun         69.       Adjective         70.       Noun - Plural         71.       Verb - Past Tense         72.       Noun - Plural	56.	Noun
59. Adjective         60. Noun         61. Verb - Past Tense         62. Noun - Plural         63. Noun - Plural         64. Adjective         65. Noun         66. First Name Number One         67. Verb - Past Tense         68. Noun         69. Adjective         70. Noun - Plural         71. Verb - Past Tense         72. Noun - Plural	57.	First Name Number One
60.       Noun         61.       Verb - Past Tense         62.       Noun - Plural         63.       Noun - Plural         64.       Adjective         65.       Noun         66.       First Name Number One         67.       Verb - Past Tense         68.       Noun         69.       Adjective         70.       Noun - Plural         71.       Verb - Past Tense         72.       Noun - Plural	58.	Verb - Past Tense
<ul> <li>61. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>62. Noun - Plural</li> <li>63. Noun - Plural</li> <li>64. Adjective</li> <li>65. Noun</li> <li>66. First Name Number One</li> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	59.	Adjective
<ul> <li>62. Noun - Plural</li> <li>63. Noun - Plural</li> <li>64. Adjective</li> <li>65. Noun</li> <li>66. First Name Number One</li> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	60.	Noun
<ul> <li>63. Noun - Plural</li> <li>64. Adjective</li> <li>65. Noun</li> <li>66. First Name Number One</li> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	61.	Verb - Past Tense
<ul> <li>64. Adjective</li> <li>65. Noun</li> <li>66. First Name Number One</li> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	62.	Noun - Plural
<ul> <li>65. Noun</li> <li>66. First Name Number One</li> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	63.	Noun - Plural
<ul> <li>66. First Name Number One</li> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	64.	Adjective
<ul> <li>67. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	65.	Noun
<ul> <li>68. Noun</li> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	66.	First Name Number One
<ul> <li>69. Adjective</li> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	67.	Verb - Past Tense
<ul> <li>70. Noun - Plural</li> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	68.	Noun
<ul> <li>71. Verb - Past Tense</li> <li>72. Noun - Plural</li> </ul>	69.	Adjective
72. Noun - Plural	70.	Noun - Plural
72 Norm	71.	Verb - Past Tense
73. <u>Noun</u>	72.	Noun - Plural
	73.	Noun

74.	Noun
75.	First Name Number One
76.	Verb - Past Tense
77.	Noun - Plural
78.	Noun - Plural
79.	Noun
80.	Verb - Past Tense
81.	Noun - Plural
82.	First Name Number One
83.	Verb - Base Form
84.	Noun
85.	Verb - Base Form
86.	Adjective
87.	Adjective
88.	Noun
89.	First Name Number One
90.	Noun
91.	Verb - Past Tense
92.	Adjective
93.	Noun - Plural
94.	Noun
95.	Noun - Plural
96.	Verb - Past Tense
97.	Adjective
98.	First Name Number One

99.	Noun - Plural
100.	Noun
101.	First Name Number One
102.	Noun
103.	Adjective
104.	Noun - Plural
105.	First Name Number One
106.	Verb - Past Tense
107.	Adjective
108.	Noun - Plural
109.	Verb - Base Form
110.	Noun - Plural
111.	Verb - Past Tense
112.	Adjective
113.	First Name Number One
114.	Noun - Plural
115.	Verb - Past Tense
116.	Verb - Past Tense
117.	First Name Number One
118.	Noun
119.	First Name Number One
120.	Noun
121.	Adjective
122.	Noun
123.	Noun

124.	Adjective
125.	Noun
126.	Adjective
127.	First Name Number One
128.	Adjective
129.	Adjective
130.	Noun
131.	Adjective
132.	Adjective
133.	Noun
134.	Adjective
135.	Noun - Plural

## Amelia Bedilia Makes a Friend

First Name number One Bedelia was Adjective . Her Adjective Noun Verb -
Past Tense next door. "Hello, Jen!" said First Name number One Bedilia. "Hello, First Name number One
Bedilia!" said Jen First Name number One Bedilia and Jen had been freinds since they were Noun
Plural . They Verb - Past Tense together. They Verb - Past Tense together. They played
Noun together. First Name number One Bedilia even showed Jen how to Verb - Base Form."
They Verb - Base Form SO Adjective together," said First Name number One Bedilia's
Noun "They sure do," said Jen's "Even though they are as as
Noun and Noun ." Then one day, Jen and her Noun - Plural Verb - Past Tense awa
First Name number One Bedilia and her Noun - Plural were really Adjective . First Name
number One Bedilia Verb - Past Tense Jen. She Verb - Past Tense Jen every day. She Verb -
Past Tense Jen would Verb - Base Form back. One day, a moving Noun pulled in. "Did Jen con
back?" asked First Name number One Bedilia. "I don't Verb - Base Form so," said First Name
number One Bedilia's mother. "We must have new <u>Noun - Plural</u> ." <u>First Name number One</u> Bedilia's
mother <u>Verb - Past Tense</u> the <u>Noun - Plural</u> . "Oh, look," she said. "I see a <u>Adjective</u>
Noun First Name number One Bedilia did not Verb - Base Form . She Verb - Past Tense
Jen back. "Look!" said <u>First Name number One</u> Bedilia's mother. "I see a coffee <u>Noun</u> ."
First Name number One Bedilia did not Verb - Base Form . She just kept Verb - Present ends in ING .
First Name number One Bedilia's mother said, "I see some Adjective Noun - Plural, a
Noun, and a Adjective Noun." Finally, First Name number One Bedilia
Verb - Past Tense at Jen's Adjective Noun . Then she Verb - Past Tense at her
Noun - Plural . "Our new Noun - Plural sound Adjective ," she said. That Noun
First Name number One Bedilia Verb - Past Tense her Noun about the Adjective
Noun - Plural . He Verb - Past Tense her Noun - Plural . "Amazing!" her dad said. "I hope they
have a pool <u>Noun</u> . The next <u>Noun</u> , <u>First Name number One</u> Bedilia and her mother
Verb - Past Tense blueberry Noun - Plural . They took the Noun - Plural next door. A
Noun Verb - Past Tense the door. "Hello there," she said. "My name is Mrs. Adams. You must be
my new Noun - Plural ." "No," said First Name number One Bedelia. "We already Verb - Base Form
here. You are my new" "You know," said Mrs. Adams, "I verb - Base Form both of us are
Adjective Do come in." "Mmmmm," said Mrs. Adams. "What smells soAdjective ?" "My
Noun

does," said	First Name number One	Bedilia. '	'I don't wear	Noun	yet." Jen's house	Verb - Past
Tense	Adjective . Eve	ry room was fu	ll of <u>Noun</u> -	Plural	. "Welcome to my	Noun ," said
Mrs. Adams. "I	will live out of	Noun - Plural	for a while	." That	Verb - Past Tense	Adjective to
First Name nur	nber One Bedil	a. "Are the	Noun - Plural	_ in their	Noun ?" asl	ked First
Name number One	Bedilia. "My _	Noun ,	' said Mrs Adaı	ns. "You	have <u>Adjective</u>	Noun -
Plural ."	First Name number One	Bedilia _	Verb - Past Tens	tha	t was good. "My	Adjective
Noun - Plural	willver	b - Base Form	today," said M	rs. Adam	s. "Their names are N	Mary and Marty."
The Noun - 1	Plural Ver	b - Past Tense	that afternoon.	"Our gran	ndma is a lot of	Adjective ," thay
told First Na	me number One E	edelia. They w	vere right! It wa	s great to	have a Noun - Plur	right next
door again. An	elia Bedilia and M	Ars. Adams	Verb - Past Tense	toge	ther. They	- Past Tense
together. They	played music toge	ether. "They ha	ve so much fun	together,	" said First Name m	umber One
Bedilia's	Noun "They s	ure do," said _	First Name numb	er One	Bedilia's Noun	"Even though
they are as	Adjective as	Noun	and Noun	" One	e day Jen came back	to visit. Mrs. Adams
took both girls	to a <u>Adjective</u>	Noun	alley. "Th	is is the _	Adjective day	ever," said
First Name nur	nber One Bedel	ia. "I have a	Adjective	Adje	ctive Noun	and a
Adjective	Adjective	Noun	We are three	ee	djective Noun	- Plural together
!"						

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.